
This report provided free of charge by:
Jetset Automotive
250 Classic Car Ct SW, Cedar Rapids, IA 52404

(319) 929-1636

Vehicle History ReportTM
US $39.99

2013 CHEVROLET CORVETTE
GRAND SPORT
VIN: 1G1YV3DWXD5105408
CONVERTIBLE
6.2L V8 F OHV 16V
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE

This CARFAX Report Provided by:

Jetset Automotive

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 10/19/22 at 4:08:49 PM (CDT).
Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool,
along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section


Owner 1 
Owner 2

Salvage |
Junk |
Rebuilt |
Fire |
Flood |
Hail |
Lemon Guaranteed

No Problem

Guaranteed

No Problem

Not Actual Mileage |
Exceeds Mechanical Limits Guaranteed

No Problem

Guaranteed

No Problem

GUARANTEED
- None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor
Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this
report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.	

Register |
View Terms
|
View Certificate

Accident reported

17 Service history records

2 Previous owners

Types of owners: Commercial,
Personal

Last owned in Florida

24,898 Last reported odometer
reading

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated


Owner 1 
Owner 2

Year purchased 2012 2014

Type of owner Commercial Personal

Estimated length of ownership 9 months 8 yrs. 5 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Illinois, Florida Florida

Estimated miles driven per year --- 2,693/yr

Last reported odometer reading 1,546 24,898

https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/bbg/viewPrintCertificate.cfx?data=dpaRhlF5E0eDp_IpX8t17cbTuNmAu8C1i0lY7tgaylNWD-u86zo4b34lDclm4s5-0WtneSsQkxV2QNXFGq6-uws-zY4_Q02MV05IPv73ifsZs4bEKeFPzOPIFy09JuRDdd3TgqWy-x1Z2czQPBYRxCbBS8wMH29dLeGLamn7v7iOGC_0eYeypCQS07aAUUX9dvTMgx5Y2VkCmyl9iKXoHkwzAX4P4CQDw2nWhw2nFoig-qTg86IBOgilvokdwWlpGy59T1FOb_Bj6SCdLMVeUtNk3XLyhOBMkKMTP3csIEcZycAYHbxM5p31vuMGDSa70TaSvSPsjpTWHQ4B5d7rn9RWFH9zkoTEmeWLfqAQTRwcgVck-fUSWyLr2aRw9QiZZmLYepfZKUojLVVUAwgVyoP51USHXsq-djBPraKiKJHLt2nyPVqv0KyyVZueYWu8yO1-4blyDmYYZhc
http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defSalvage
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defJunk
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defRebuilt
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defFire
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defFlood
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defHail
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defLemon
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defNAM
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defEML
https://www.carfax.com/Service/bbg
http://www.carfaxonline.com/legal/bbgTerms
https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/bbg/viewPrintCertificate.cfx?data=dpaRhlF5E0eDp_IpX8t17cbTuNmAu8C1i0lY7tgaylNWD-u86zo4b34lDclm4s5-0WtneSsQkxV2QNXFGq6-uws-zY4_Q02MV05IPv73ifsZs4bEKeFPzOPIFy09JuRDdd3TgqWy-x1Z2czQPBYRxCbBS8wMH29dLeGLamn7v7iOGC_0eYeypCQS07aAUUX9dvTMgx5Y2VkCmyl9iKXoHkwzAX4P4CQDw2nWhw2nFoig-qTg86IBOgilvokdwWlpGy59T1FOb_Bj6SCdLMVeUtNk3XLyhOBMkKMTP3csIEcZycAYHbxM5p31vuMGDSa70TaSvSPsjpTWHQ4B5d7rn9RWFH9zkoTEmeWLfqAQTRwcgVck-fUSWyLr2aRw9QiZZmLYepfZKUojLVVUAwgVyoP51USHXsq-djBPraKiKJHLt2nyPVqv0KyyVZueYWu8yO1-4blyDmYYZhc


Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX


Owner 1 
Owner 2

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a collision
repair specialist.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
Accident reported: 01/21/2017.

No Issues
Reported Accident Reported

Manufacturer Recall
No open recalls reported to CARFAX. Check for open recalls on GM
vehicles at recalls.gm.com.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Warranty Expired Warranty Expired

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2012

Commercial Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

10/31/2012
 

6
  Hare Chevrolet North
Noblesville, IN
317-773-1090
harechevy.com

 4.3 / 5.0

35 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Pre-delivery inspection completed
- Nitrogen fill tires

11/29/2012
 

Hare Chevrolet North
Noblesville, IN
317-773-1090
harechevy.com

 4.3 / 5.0

35 Verified Reviews

Vehicle sold

11/29/2012
 

Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Springfield, IL

Vehicle purchase reported
- First owner reported
- Titled or registered as commercial vehicle

04/23/2013
 

481
  Friendly Chevrolet
Springfield, IL
217-547-0700
friendlychevroletspringfield.com

 4.3 / 5.0

96 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Engine/powertrain computer/module checked

05/07/2013
 

Friendly Chevrolet
Springfield, IL
217-547-0700
friendlychevroletspringfield.com

 4.3 / 5.0

96 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Engine/powertrain computer/module checked

 142 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 142 Customer Favoritesfavorite

https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defTotalLoss
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defFrameDamage
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defAirbagDeployment
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defOdometerRollback
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defAccidentIndicator
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defManufacturerRecall
http://my.gm.com/recalls
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defBasicWarranty
https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/warranty/calculator.cfx?data=5eUvdeoq2JcwC_9fDg0n3XXF-06wvCkh8aGL7p-H4YKZWBWdWCsXq3mfGLK-TJ4yuw3eDluGxqBnsq2b5qtQvqd5eunV8sWZ6uITgSLSWznI216baWdELAoVfe4iC9VnTmLxWpE5vl3i1J8RE7C6ZrfUxjYcuGiR99TlpU6vTNLVMFdiC824B66gHi-ENw4XBwx8ZXNMhN9zbTX6RDSduENkORDl1zQr4PM_PK9lwYyf8oPau3BuuArAo5Gnyb7G3eynzTDceR2CDLTyW_etZZSJrqxo5cBpJkKOP1277Z3R7xKEEsYzQ8_JBoc_eO4bh6lKxROgkv5_XR0Sw1S_FOaf4tffub0yLuoJMAT1XluXsz7OZcyioH43bVQALUQE5BHVQOHeyRG_re0amg3C7q8Pur_TTO16hiIlzKB7jkE0-4r4UWZZY0HhKU5yYhWqWrg-WzuQd13qtfVFNZ2pgAHdaozPM4aXIIBT7GOsuaHSqsVLcF6lr7d2GvMPXE7hblAjfL6ggFkbgj8nElBKzdIB0ClL_bGOS_nf1JODmLlMPnovu7I2JLxY9ZyWoYxOzzZElocPU8aH3AvnU2SsUh9QhULva0UaiV_9VSRGIMmTbaHsp5-pRjZQ9IMfjUqx0G0VE5Gu487gsgeYD7nSs3fXsvoO3aFyLMQfeSgYzxzcLNH9H9fK7i2o7WEBTH7Jlxq6zrXRrd6ZSvI


06/12/2013
 

713
  Friendly Chevrolet
Springfield, IL
217-547-0700
friendlychevroletspringfield.com

 4.3 / 5.0

96 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Electrical system checked

09/16/2013
 

1,546
  Landmark Ford
Springfield, IL
217-862-5200
landmarkauto.com

 4.6 / 5.0

117 Verified Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

11/02/2013
 

AutoNation Chevrolet South
Clearwater
Clearwater, FL
727-231-1291
autonation.com

 4.6 / 5.0

172 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Anti-theft/keyless remote(s) replaced

11/05/2013
 

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Clearwater Beach, FL

Registration issued or renewed
- Vehicle color noted as White

11/26/2013
 

Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Springfield, IL
Title #X3330253006

Title issued or updated
- Correction to record
- Duplicate title issued
- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as White

Owner 2
Purchased:
2014

Low mileage! This owner drove less than
the industry average of 15,000 miles per
year.

Personal Vehicle
2,693 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

01/03/2014
 

1,885
  Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Clearwater Beach, FL
Title #0113812577

Vehicle purchase reported
- Title issued or updated
- Registration issued or renewed
- New owner reported
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Vehicle color noted as White

02/03/2014
 

3,947
  Advantage Tire & Auto - Clearwater
Clearwater, FL
727-446-8107
advantagetirefl.com/

 4.8 / 5.0 5 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Tire(s) balanced
- Tire condition and pressure checked

03/24/2014
 

5,226
  AutoNation Chevrolet South
Clearwater
Clearwater, FL
727-231-1291
autonation.com

 4.6 / 5.0

172 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Battery/charging system checked
- Brakes checked
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Oil and filter changed

05/09/2014
 

6,559
  Advantage Tire & Auto - Clearwater
Clearwater, FL

Vehicle serviced

 142 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 1,839 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 188 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 188 Customer Favoritesfavorite



727-446-8107
advantagetirefl.com/

 4.8 / 5.0 5 Verified Reviews

05/20/2014
 

6,794
  AutoNation Chevrolet South
Clearwater
Clearwater, FL
727-231-1291
autonation.com

 4.6 / 5.0

172 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Key(s) (re) programmed
- Battery/charging system checked
- Brakes checked
- Tire condition and pressure checked

10/23/2014
 

10,020
  AutoNation Chevrolet South
Clearwater
Clearwater, FL
727-231-1291
autonation.com

 4.6 / 5.0

172 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Battery/charging system checked
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Oil and filter changed

03/04/2015
 

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Clearwater Beach, FL
Title #0113812577

Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Vehicle color noted as White

08/03/2015
 

14,469
  AutoNation Chevrolet South
Clearwater
Clearwater, FL
727-231-1291
autonation.com

 4.6 / 5.0

172 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Battery/charging system checked
- Brakes checked
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Oil and filter changed
- Wheels checked

09/15/2015
 

15,012
  Advantage Tire & Auto - Clearwater
Clearwater, FL
727-446-8107
advantagetirefl.com/

 4.8 / 5.0 5 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

03/10/2016
 

15,937
  AutoNation Chevrolet South
Clearwater
Clearwater, FL
727-231-1291
autonation.com

 4.6 / 5.0

172 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Battery/charging system checked
- Brakes checked
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Rear brake pads replaced
- Rear brake rotor(s) replaced
- Front brake rotor(s) replaced
- Front brake pads replaced

03/23/2016
 

16,197
  AutoNation Chevrolet South
Clearwater
Clearwater, FL
727-231-1291
autonation.com

 4.6 / 5.0

172 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Battery/charging system checked
- Tire condition and pressure checked

04/13/2016
 

16,590
  AutoNation Chevrolet South
Clearwater
Clearwater, FL
727-231-1291
autonation.com

 4.6 / 5.0

172 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Tire condition and pressure checked

 188 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 188 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 188 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 188 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 188 Customer Favoritesfavorite



04/20/2016
 

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Clearwater Beach, FL
Title #0113812577

Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Vehicle color noted as White

04/28/2016
 

16,732
  AutoNation Chevrolet South
Clearwater
Clearwater, FL
727-231-1291
autonation.com

 4.6 / 5.0

172 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Battery/charging system checked
- Brakes checked
- Tire condition and pressure checked

12/14/2016
 

18,597
  AutoNation Chevrolet South
Clearwater
Clearwater, FL
727-231-1291
autonation.com

 4.6 / 5.0

172 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Battery/charging system checked
- Brakes checked
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Oil and filter changed

01/21/2017
 

Damage Report Accident reported with another motor vehicle
- It hit a parked motor vehicle
- It hit a stationary object
- Damage to left front
- Damage to right front
- Disabling damage reported
- Vehicle towed
- Airbags did not deploy

CARFAX HAS
THE MOST

ACCIDENT &
DAMAGE

INFORMATION




12/26/2017
 

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Clearwater Beach, FL
Title #0113812577

Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Vehicle color noted as White

02/06/2020
 

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Clearwater Beach, FL
Title #0113812577

Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Vehicle color noted as White

03/04/2021
 

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Clearwater Beach, FL
Title #0113812577

Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Vehicle color noted as White

06/06/2022
 

24,588
  Auto Auction Listed as a dealer vehicle
- Vehicle sold

 188 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 188 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 188 Customer Favoritesfavorite

Damage Location
FRONT

LEFT
 
RIGHT

REAR



Millions of used vehicles are bought and
sold at auction every year.

08/29/2022
 

24,898
  Auto Auction Vehicle sold

10/19/2022
 

OnStar Vehicle equipped with OnStar

Get 3 free months of premium OnStar with Automatic
Crash Response, Roadside Assistance and Remote
Door Unlock by pressing the blue OnStar button
Learn more

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.
Dealers or Subscribers, please visit our Help Center
at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

Accident Indicator
CARFAX receives information about accidents in all 50 states, the District of Columbia and Canada.



Not every accident is reported to CARFAX. As details about the accident become available, those additional details are added to the
CARFAX Vehicle History Report. CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a qualified mechanic.

According to the National Safety Council, Injury Facts, 2021 edition, 5% of the 276 million registered vehicles in the
U.S. were involved in an accident in 2019. Over 77% of these were considered minor or moderate.
This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 10/19/22 at
4:08:49 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Commercial
Vehicle was registered for business purposes.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent
changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle
history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico.
Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey,
Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used as
proof of ownership.

Follow Us:
  facebook.com/CARFAX 
@CARFAXinc
 
About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY
IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

https://www.onstar.com/web/portal/preowned?cmp=PTR-CARFAX&g=1
http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about


© 2022 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.

10/19/22 4:08:49 PM (CDT)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2013 CHEVROLET CORVETTE vehicle (VIN:
1G1YV3DWXD5105408), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 10/19/22 at 5:08 PM (EDT).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date


